
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/01/2017

North Haven HS 01 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 01

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:00 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

30 WASHINGTON AVE2:19 pm 4

FRANKLIN ST & WASHINGTON 

AVE

2:20 pm 5

GLENN RD & WASHINGTON AVE2:25 pm 6

BRADLEY ST & WASHINGTON 

AVE

2:27 pm 7

520 WASHINGTON AVE2:27 pm 8

66 KIMBERLY CIRCLE2:29 pm 9

37 KIMBERLY CIR2:30 pm 10

600 WASHINGTON AVE ( OAK 

BROOK ESTATES CONDO'S)

2:32 pm 11

DOVER RD & SCRUB OAK RD2:34 pm 12

LAWNCREST DR & SCRUB OAK 

RD

2:35 pm 13

EVERGREEN PL & SCRUB OAK 

RD

2:36 pm 14

116 SCRUB OAK ROAD2:37 pm 15

BOWLING GREEN DR & 

BRADLEY ST

2:39 pm 16

104 BRADLEY STREET2:40 pm 17

BRADLEY ST & COVENTRY CIR2:41 pm 18

67 BRADLEY ST2:44 pm 19

BRADLEY ST & DON MAR CT2:45 pm 20

BASSETT RD & GLENN RD2:46 pm 21

BASSETT RD & COREY RD2:49 pm 22

BASSETT RD & 2ND COREY RD2:51 pm 23

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:56 pm 24

North Haven HS 02 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 02

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:04 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

SHAW DR & TENNYSON AVE2:18 pm 4

ALGONQUIN DR & SHAW DR2:19 pm 5

SHAW DR & SOUTH AVE2:21 pm 6

COTTONTAIL LN & SOUTH AVE2:23 pm 7

ANGEL PL & COTTONTAIL LN2:24 pm 8

COTTONTAIL LN & LAURA LN2:25 pm 9

COTTONTAIL LN & OLD KILN 

RD

2:26 pm 10

COUNTRY WAY & OLD KILN RD2:27 pm 11

COTTONTAIL LN & GROVE RD2:28 pm 12

GROVE RD & NORTH AVE2:29 pm 13

EZRA ST & NORTH AVE2:30 pm 14

CENTRAL AVE & EZRA ST2:32 pm 15

27 EZRA STREET2:33 pm 16

SOUTH AVE & VIRGINIA RD2:33 pm 17

12 VIRGINIA ROAD2:35 pm 18

TENNYSON AVE & VIRGINIA RD2:36 pm 19

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:41 pm 20

North Haven HS 03 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 03

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:00 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

131 BLAKESLEE AVENUE2:15 pm 4

BLAKESLEE AVE & ROGER AVE2:16 pm 5

BLAKESLEE AVE & HOWE ST2:17 pm 6

BLAKESLEE AVE & SUSAN LN2:19 pm 7

BLAKESLEE AVE & OAKWOOD 

DR

2:20 pm 8

BLAKESLEE AVE & ROBERTA 

RD

2:22 pm 9

LARSON DR & MONROE ST & 

POOL RD

2:25 pm 10

LINCOLN ST & POOL RD2:26 pm 11

GEORGE ST & POOL RD2:28 pm 12

POOL RD & THORPE ST2:30 pm 13

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:34 pm 14

North Haven HS 04 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 04

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:01 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

392 STATE ST2:21 pm 4

570 SKIFF STREET2:22 pm 5

CRESTVIEW DR & SKIFF ST2:23 pm 6

BUELL ST & FOREST HILL RD2:26 pm 7

GARFIELD AVE & WHITNEY 

RIDGE TER

2:27 pm 8

FOREST HILL RD & MOWRY ST2:31 pm 9

GARFIELD AVE & WAYLAND ST2:34 pm 10

GARFIELD AVE & HARTLEY ST2:36 pm 11

BAYARD AVE & HARTLEY ST2:38 pm 12

2185 WHITNEY AVE2:42 pm 13

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL2:46 pm 14

North Haven HS 05 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 05

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

27 POND HILL RD2:21 pm 4

89 POND HILL RD2:22 pm 5

99 POND HILL RD2:23 pm 6

109 POND HILL RD2:24 pm 7

191 POND HILL RD2:25 pm 8

1ST CHARTER OAK PL & 

SENTINEL HILL RD

2:26 pm 9

2ND CHARTER OAK PL & 

SENTINEL HILL RD

2:28 pm 10

FLINTLOCK RD & SENTINEL 

HILL RD

2:29 pm 11

INDEPENDENCE LN & SENTINEL 

HILL RD

2:31 pm 12

CANNONBALL RD & SENTINEL 

HILL RD

2:32 pm 13

COACH DR & SENTINEL HILL 

RD & SURREY DR

2:34 pm 14

CARRIAGE DR & COACH DR2:36 pm 15

31 SURREY DRIVE2:37 pm 16

19 SURREY DRIVE2:38 pm 17

7 SURREY DRIVE2:39 pm 18

BASSETT RD & POSTMAN HWY2:40 pm 19

BASSETT RD & ORCUTT CT2:42 pm 20

35 BASSETT ROAD2:43 pm 21

21 BASSETT RD2:44 pm 22

1ST DRIVEWAY ON BASSETT 

BEFORE CLINTOVILLE RD

2:45 pm 23

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:46 pm 24

North Haven HS 06 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 06

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

HARTFORD TPKE & HELEN DR2:20 pm 4

1553 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:20 pm 5

1559 HARTFORD TPKE2:21 pm 6

ELEANOR RD & HARTFORD 

TPKE

2:22 pm 7

1595 HARTFORD TPKE2:22 pm 8

1601 HARTFORD TPKE2:23 pm 9

1626 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:24 pm 10

1649 HARTFORD TPKE2:25 pm 11

1704 HARTFORD TPKE2:26 pm 12

1714 HARTFORD TPKE2:27 pm 13

1718 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:27 pm 14

1729 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:28 pm 15

1742 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:29 pm 16

1780 HARTFORD TPKE2:30 pm 17

1810 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:31 pm 18

1816 HARTFORD TPKE2:31 pm 19

1822 HARTFORD TPKE2:32 pm 20

360 UPPER STATE ST2:33 pm 21

175 KINGS HIGHWAY2:36 pm 22

160 KINGS HIGHWAY2:37 pm 23

133 KINGS HIGHWAY2:38 pm 24

14 HIGHLAND PARK ROAD2:39 pm 25

CELLA TER & HIGHLAND PARK 

RD

2:40 pm 26

132 HIGHLAND PARK ROAD2:42 pm 27

107 KINGS HIGHWAY2:44 pm 28

99 KINGS HIGHWAY2:45 pm 29

50 KINGS HIGHWAY2:46 pm 30

50 MANSFIELD ROAD2:47 pm 31

21 MANSFIELD ROAD2:48 pm 32

7 MANSFIELD ROAD2:50 pm 33

COLONIAL DR & HARTFORD 

TPKE

2:51 pm 34

GREENHILL RD & RUSSELL RD2:52 pm 35

GREEN ACRES SCHOOL2:57 pm 36

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 5of
Trip06b.rpt



North Haven HS 07 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 07

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:03 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

153 NORTH HILL ROAD2:25 pm 4

CONHURST DR & SUMMER LN2:26 pm 5

15 SUMMER LANE2:28 pm 6

22 SUMMER LANE2:29 pm 7

JERSEY DR & SUMMER LN2:30 pm 8

70 SUMMER LANE2:32 pm 9

77 SUMMER LANE2:33 pm 10

96 SUMMER LANE2:34 pm 11

SUMMER LN & HITCHING POST 

CIRCLE

2:36 pm 12

BROCKETT FARM RD & 

SUMMER LN

2:38 pm 13

BROCKETT FARM RD & 

MEADOW VIEW DR

2:40 pm 14

ARROWDALE RD & BROCKETT 

FARM RD

2:41 pm 15

49 BEACH LANE LANE2:46 pm 16

43 BEACH LANE2:46 pm 17

27 BEACH LANE2:47 pm 18

11 BEACH LN2:48 pm 19

5 BEACH LANE2:48 pm 20

MONTOWESE SCHOOL2:50 pm 21

North Haven HS 08 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 08

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

14 CLINTONVILLE RD2:18 pm 4

22 CLINTONVILLE RD2:18 pm 5

FIRST DRIVEWAY ON VICTOR 

RD

2:19 pm 6

36 BISHOP STREET2:23 pm 7

2262 RIDGE RD2:25 pm 8

2285 RIDGE ROAD2:26 pm 9

2304 RIDGE ROAD2:27 pm 10

2516 RIDGE RD2:28 pm 11

2590 & 2595 RIDGE RD2:29 pm 12

401 IVES ST2:31 pm 13

20 GOODSELL ROAD2:32 pm 14

445 MANSFIELD ROAD2:34 pm 15

380 MANSFIELD ROAD2:35 pm 16

390 MANSFIELD RD2:42 pm 17

3011 RIDGE RD2:50 pm 18

3018 RIDGE RD2:50 pm 19

KING ARTHUR CT & LANCELOT 

DR

2:51 pm 20

43 LANCELOT DRIVE2:52 pm 21

31 LANCELOT DRIVE2:53 pm 22

REGENCY DR & RIDGE RD2:55 pm 23

BLUE HILLS RD & MOUNTAIN 

BROOK RD

2:56 pm 24

128 BLUE HILLS RD2:57 pm 25

BLUE HILLS RD & CANTERBURY 

WAY

2:58 pm 26

85 BLUE HILLS RD2:59 pm 27

65 BLUE HILLS RD3:00 pm 28

6 BLUE HILLS RD3:01 pm 29

266 KINGS HIGHWAY3:02 pm 30

283 KINGS HIGHWAY3:03 pm 31

KINGS HWY & LEGRAND RD3:04 pm 32

324 KINGS HIGHWAY3:05 pm 33

HONEYCOMB LN & KINGS 

HIGHWAY

3:06 pm 34

1333 MT CARMEL AVE3:08 pm 35

GREEN ACRES SCHOOL3:13 pm 36

North Haven HS 09 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 09

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

FITCH ST & GOVERNORS DR2:23 pm 4

MONTOWESE AVE & PAPA LN2:26 pm 5

BEATRICE DR & MONTOWESE 

AVE

2:28 pm 6

MONTOWESE AVE & SHERMAN 

TER

2:29 pm 7

188 MONTOWESE AVENUE2:30 pm 8

BARWAY RD & GREAT MEADOW 

DR

2:32 pm 9

BARWAY RD & GREEN FIELD LN2:33 pm 10

GREEN FIELD LN & N HILL RD2:34 pm 11

111 NORTH HILL RD2:35 pm 12

33 NORTH HILL RD2:38 pm 13

12 NORTH HILL ROAD2:39 pm 14

2 WINCHESTER DR2:41 pm 15

11 WINCHESTER DRIVE2:41 pm 16

29 WINCHESTER DR2:42 pm 17

HUNTING LN & WINCHESTER 

DR

2:43 pm 18

66 & 76 WINCHESTER DR2:44 pm 19

211 VELVET ST2:46 pm 20

690 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:47 pm 21

670 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE2:48 pm 22

610 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE2:50 pm 23

500 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:51 pm 24

444 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:53 pm 25

MIDDLETOWN AVE - RTE 17 & 

PALMER RD

2:56 pm 26

122 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:58 pm 27

MONTOWESE SCHOOL3:02 pm 28

North Haven HS 10 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 10

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:01 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

DRAZEN DR S & MILL RD2:22 pm 4

185 MILL RD2:23 pm 5

DRAZEN DR & DRAZEN DR S & 

PATTEN RD

2:25 pm 6

102 PATTEN ROAD2:26 pm 7

88 PATTEN ROAD2:27 pm 8

PATTEN RD & WINDING BROOK 

RD

2:29 pm 9

170 RIMMON ROAD2:30 pm 10

RIMMON RD & 1ST SARA CIR2:31 pm 11

128 RIMMON ROAD2:33 pm 12

100 RIMMON ROAD2:34 pm 13

HANSEN FARM RD & RIMMON 

RD

2:35 pm 14

RIMMON RD & SILO VIEW RD2:35 pm 15

51 RIMMON ROAD2:37 pm 16

33 RIMMON RD2:38 pm 17

27 RIMMON ROAD2:39 pm 18

11 RIMMON RD2:39 pm 19

576 CLINTONVILLE RD2:40 pm 20

543 CLINTONVILLE ROAD2:41 pm 21

CHAPEL HILL RD & SACHEM DR2:44 pm 22

CHAPEL HILL RD & RANDALL 

DR

2:45 pm 23

7 CHAPEL HILL RD2:48 pm 24

11 SHEFFIELD RD2:49 pm 25

70 BASSETT RD2:54 pm 26

CLINTONVILLE YMCA 

PROGRAM

2:56 pm 27

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:56 pm 28

North Haven HS 11 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 11

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:00 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

GILES AVE & LOCUST AVE2:19 pm 4

151 SACKETT POINT ROAD2:23 pm 5

BRIARWOOD CIR & SACKETT 

POINT RD

2:25 pm 6

ANTHONY RD & SACKETT 

POINT RD

2:26 pm 7

FITCH ST & ROCK RD2:31 pm 8

FITCH ST & PLEASANT DR2:32 pm 9

108 FITCH ST2:33 pm 10

91 FITCH STREET2:34 pm 11

FITCH ST & MANOR DR2:34 pm 12

105 MONTOWESE AVE2:37 pm 13

96 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:39 pm 14

27 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:41 pm 15

CINDY LN & QUINNIPIAC AVE2:42 pm 16

RITE-AID2:44 pm 17

137 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:45 pm 18

147 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE2:45 pm 19

167 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:46 pm 20

BELVEDERE RD & BEVERLY DR2:47 pm 21

BELMONT RD & BELVEDERE RD2:49 pm 22

11 BELVEDERE ROAD2:50 pm 23

GOVERNORS DR & VILLAGE ST2:51 pm 24

86 VILLAGE ST2:52 pm 25

105 VILLAGE ST2:53 pm 26

111 VILLAGE STREET2:54 pm 27

HERMITAGE LN & 

MIDDLETOWN AVE - RTE 17

2:55 pm 28

205 MONTOWESE AVE2:56 pm 29

MONTOWESE SCHOOL2:57 pm 30

North Haven HS 12 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 12

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 5of
Trip06b.rpt



NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

231 RIMMON RD2:26 pm 4

RIMMON RD & STONE HEDGE 

DR

2:27 pm 5

223 RIMMON ROAD2:28 pm 6

220 RIMMON ROAD2:29 pm 7

MOHAWK DR & RIMMON RD2:30 pm 8

PATTEN RD & TILLERT CT2:31 pm 9

52 PATTEN RD2:33 pm 10

233 MILL ROAD2:35 pm 11

BARNETT DR & MILL RD2:35 pm 12

MILL RD & WELCH RD2:37 pm 13

STANFORD LN & WELCH RD2:38 pm 14

DRAZEN DR & RANDALL DR2:40 pm 15

RANDALL DR & SACHEM DR2:41 pm 16

317 MILL ROAD2:43 pm 17

KATIE LN & MILL RD2:43 pm 18

CLINTONVILLE LN & MILL RD2:45 pm 19

402 CLINTONVILLE RD2:47 pm 20

472 CLINTONVILLE RD2:48 pm 21

CLINTONVILLE RD & SUSAN LN2:52 pm 22

173R CLINTONVILLE ROAD2:55 pm 23

CLINTONVILLE RD & 1ST 

FALLON DR

2:56 pm 24

CLINTONVILLE RD & FALLON 

DR

2:58 pm 25

CLINTONVILLE RD & POOL RD2:59 pm 26

GREEN ACRES SCHOOL3:05 pm 27

North Haven HS 13 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 13

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL 

(61)

2:03 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

LAYDON AVE & PEQUOT AVE & 

TENNYSON AVE

2:18 pm 4

431 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE2:24 pm 5

521 MIDDLETOWN AVE 

DRIVEWAY ON HALF MILE

2:25 pm 6

45 HALF MILE RD2:26 pm 7

24 HALF MILE RD2:27 pm 8

51 HALF MILE ROAD2:28 pm 9

127 HALF MILE ROAD2:29 pm 10

133 HALF MILE RD2:29 pm 11

HAMILTON CT & WARNER RD2:32 pm 12

BENEDICT DR & WARNER RD2:33 pm 13

111 WARNER ROAD2:35 pm 14

LONGVIEW DR & WARNER RD2:36 pm 15

753 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:39 pm 16

757 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:40 pm 17

765 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:40 pm 18

875 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:42 pm 19

900 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:43 pm 20

888 MIDDLETOWN AVE - RTE 172:44 pm 21

856 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE2:44 pm 22

EVA CIR & KNIGHT LN2:45 pm 23

7 KNIGHT LANE2:47 pm 24

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:53 pm 25

North Haven HS 14 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 14

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:00 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

356 STATE ST2:20 pm 4

360 STATE ST2:21 pm 5

392 STATE ST2:22 pm 6

HARTFORD TPKE & NORTHSIDE 

RD

2:24 pm 7

7 SKIFF PARKWAY2:25 pm 8

605 SKIFF ST2:26 pm 9

582 SKIFF ST2:27 pm 10

HARTFORD TPKE & OLD 

ORCHARD RD

2:27 pm 11

110 OLD FARM RD2:29 pm 12

70 HIGH LN2:30 pm 13

60 HIGH LANE2:31 pm 14

HIGH LN & RIDGEWOOD AVE2:32 pm 15

MEADOWBROOK RD & 

RIDGEWOOD AVE

2:33 pm 16

MOUNTAIN VIEW TER & 

RIDGEWOOD AVE

2:34 pm 17

315 SKIFF STREET2:38 pm 18

325 SKIFF ST2:39 pm 19

SKIFF ST & VAN ROSE DR2:40 pm 20

LEONA AVE & SKIFF ST2:42 pm 21

KENT DR & SKIFF ST2:43 pm 22

1203 RIDGE RD2:45 pm 23

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL2:48 pm 24

North Haven HS 15 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 15

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:03 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

20 CHURCH ST2:18 pm 4

BROADWAY & PECK ST2:19 pm 5

10 STATE STREET2:22 pm 6

3 STATE ST2:23 pm 7

23 UPPER STATE ST2:24 pm 8

37 UPPER STATE STREET2:25 pm 9

48 UPPER STATE STREET2:26 pm 10

60 UPPER STATE ST2:26 pm 11

71 UPPER STATE STREET2:27 pm 12

101 UPPER STATE STREET2:28 pm 13

125 UPPER STATE ST2:29 pm 14

GREEN ACRES ELE - YMCA 

PROGRAM

2:30 pm 15

161 & 160 UPPER STATE ST2:31 pm 16

CHAPMAN CT & UPPER STATE 

ST

2:32 pm 17

238 & 242 UPPER STATE ST2:33 pm 18

JONES FARM RD & SOUTHGATE 

LN

2:34 pm 19

JONES FARM RD & NORTHGATE 

LN

2:36 pm 20

HARTFORD TPKE & LEIGHTON 

CT

2:38 pm 21

1991 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:39 pm 22

HARTFORD TPKE & TODD DR S2:40 pm 23

2007 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:42 pm 24

HARTFORD TPKE & KOCZAK CT2:42 pm 25

HARTFORD TPKE & TODD DR2:43 pm 26

2107 HARTFORD TPKE2:44 pm 27

2111 HARTFORD TPKE2:45 pm 28

2122 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:46 pm 29

1980 HARTFORD TPKE2:48 pm 30

1924 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:50 pm 31

1920 HARTFORD TURNPIKE2:50 pm 32

GREEN ACRES ELE2:53 pm 33

North Haven HS 16 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 16

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

266 MAPLE AVE2:18 pm 4

240 MAPLE AVE2:19 pm 5

211 MAPLE AVE2:20 pm 6

201 MAPLE AVE2:20 pm 7

196 MAPLE AVE2:21 pm 8

188 MAPLE AVE2:22 pm 9

159 MAPLE AVE2:22 pm 10

126 MAPLE AVE2:24 pm 11

123 MAPLE AVE2:24 pm 12

115 MAPLE AVE2:25 pm 13

101 MAPLE AVE2:26 pm 14

93 MAPLE AVE2:27 pm 15

77 MAPLE AVE2:27 pm 16

17 TRUMBULL PLACE2:29 pm 17

CENTERBROOK RD & SAINT 

JOHN ST

2:30 pm 18

EZRA ST & SAINT JOHN ST2:33 pm 19

NORTH AVE & POOL RD2:35 pm 20

CENTRAL AVE & POOL RD2:37 pm 21

POOL RD & SOUTH AVE2:39 pm 22

POOL RD & TENNYSON AVE2:41 pm 23

MONTOWESE SCHOOL2:48 pm 24

North Haven HS 17 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 17

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

SAINT JOHN ST & TRUMBULL PL2:19 pm 4

88 POOL ROAD2:21 pm 5

BLAKESLEE AVE & POOL RD2:23 pm 6

196 POOL ROAD2:25 pm 7

OAKWOOD DR & POOL RD2:26 pm 8

22 POSTMAN HWY2:29 pm 9

HOWE ST & WOODLAND AVE2:30 pm 10

POOL RD & WOODLAND AVE2:32 pm 11

FAIRLAWN DR & POOL RD2:34 pm 12

POOL RD & WOOD ST2:36 pm 13

POOL RD & TEMPLE ST2:38 pm 14

ALLEN RD & TEMPLE ST2:39 pm 15

PARK RD & TEMPLE ST2:40 pm 16

BUTLER RD & TEMPLE ST2:40 pm 17

BUTLER RD & WADSWORTH ST2:41 pm 18

GREEN ACRES SCHOOL2:51 pm 19

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 5of
Trip06b.rpt



North Haven HS 18 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 18

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:02 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

OVERBROOK RD & SACKETT 

POINT RD

2:16 pm 4

CULVER LN & TURNER DR2:22 pm 5

CLOUDLAND RD & PALMIERI PL2:26 pm 6

CLOUDLAND RD & 2ND GAIL DR2:27 pm 7

CAROLYN CT & CLOUDLAND RD2:28 pm 8

134 CLOUDLAND ROAD2:29 pm 9

222 CLOUDLAND RD2:30 pm 10

7 HORSESHOE HILL RD2:31 pm 11

19 FORTUNE DR2:32 pm 12

127 SUGAR HILL ROAD2:34 pm 13

81 SUGAR HILL ROAD2:37 pm 14

SANTORA DR & SUGAR HILL RD2:38 pm 15

15 SUGAR HILL ROAD2:40 pm 16

BEACH LN & SUGAR HILL RD2:41 pm 17

MONTOWESE ELE2:44 pm 18

North Haven HS 19 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 19

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:00 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

17 MELILLO CIRCLE2:22 pm 4

FALCON CREST DR & JANSEN 

LN

2:23 pm 5

BARTON CIR & BARTON DR2:25 pm 6

DIXWELL AVE & VISTA RD2:28 pm 7

DIXWELL AVE & NORWAY RD2:29 pm 8

1640 RIDGE ROAD2:29 pm 9

NORWAY RD & RIDGE RD2:30 pm 10

1560 RIDGE ROAD2:31 pm 11

RIDGE RD & SUNSET RD2:31 pm 12

1504 RIDGE RD2:34 pm 13

RIDGE RD & ROUND HILL RD2:34 pm 14

BAYARD AVE & BUELL ST2:38 pm 15

MILLBROOK RD & RIVER RD2:41 pm 16

135 MILLBROOK ROAD2:43 pm 17

80 KNOLLWOOD ROAD2:45 pm 18

RIVER RD & TOKENEKE DR2:45 pm 19

80 TOKENEKE DRIVE2:47 pm 20

230 MILLBROOK RD2:48 pm 21

HICKORY HILL RD & RIDGE RD2:50 pm 22

3353 DIXWELL AVE2:51 pm 23

HARTFORD TPKE & SONNE DR2:53 pm 24

1192 HARTFORD TPKE2:54 pm 25

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL2:57 pm 26

North Haven HS 20 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 20

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:01 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

48 STATE ST2:20 pm 4

100 STATE ST2:22 pm 5

18 DEVINE STREET2:24 pm 6

268 STATE ST2:25 pm 7

115 HOMEWOOD AVE2:26 pm 8

103 HOMEWOOD AVENUE2:27 pm 9

104 HOMEWOOD AVE2:28 pm 10

DOGWOOD & HOMEWOOD AVE 

& JANET DR

2:28 pm 11

56 HOMEWOOD AVE2:30 pm 12

HOMEWOOD AVE & 

MARLBOROUGH RD

2:31 pm 13

1455 RIDGE RD (DRIVEWAY ON 

MARLBOROUGH)

2:34 pm 14

1406 RIDGE ROAD2:35 pm 15

WINDSOR RD & WINDSOR RD E2:36 pm 16

COOPER RD & RIDGE RD2:37 pm 17

1301 RIDGE RD2:39 pm 18

573 SKIFF ST2:41 pm 19

NORTHSIDE RD & VINEYARD RD2:42 pm 20

580 SKIFF ST (DRIVEWAY ON 

HARTFORD TPKE)

2:46 pm 21

1020 HARTFORD TNPK2:47 pm 22

1031 HARTFORD TPKE2:47 pm 23

1037 HARTFORD TPKE2:48 pm 24

1040 HARTFORD TPKE2:48 pm 25

1053 HARTFORD TPKE2:49 pm 26

HARTFORD TPKE & OLIVER DR2:50 pm 27

1115 HARTFORD TPKE2:51 pm 28

HARTFORD TPKE & SCHOOL LN2:52 pm 29

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL2:54 pm 30

North Haven HS 21 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 21

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:10 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

HEMINGWAY RD & QUINNIPIAC 

AVE & VINCENT RD

2:12 pm 4

ORIENT LN & ROCK RD2:16 pm 5

BROOKVALE RD & ROCK RD2:17 pm 6

POTTER RD & ROCK RD2:19 pm 7

RANCE CT & SPRING RD2:23 pm 8

BEACH ST & SPRING RD2:25 pm 9

311 SPRING ROAD2:26 pm 10

HIDDEN POND DR & ROARKE 

RD

2:27 pm 11

ROARKE RD & WEATHERS RD2:28 pm 12

RENEE LN & ROARKE RD2:29 pm 13

123 MILL RD2:31 pm 14

95 MILL RD2:32 pm 15

MILL RD & PIERPONT CT2:33 pm 16

10 MILL RD2:34 pm 17

CLINTONVILLE SCHOOL2:40 pm 18

North Haven HS 22 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 22

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)1:59 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

PINE RIVER RD & QUINNIPIAC 

AVE

2:20 pm 4

533 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:21 pm 5

FROST DR & QUINNIPIAC AVE2:22 pm 6

POTTER RD & QUINNIPIAC AVE2:24 pm 7

ORIENT LN & QUINNIPIAC AVE2:25 pm 8

PENTWAY LN & QUINNIPIAC 

AVE

2:27 pm 9

373 QUINNIPIAC AVENUE2:28 pm 10

MACARTHUR RD & QUINNIPIAC 

AVE

2:29 pm 11

345 & 341 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:30 pm 12

CULVER LN & QUINNIPIAC AVE2:31 pm 13

317 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:33 pm 14

293 QUINNIPIAC AVENUE2:33 pm 15

265 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:35 pm 16

MOULTHROP ST & QUINNIPIAC 

AVE

2:36 pm 17

37 MONTOWESE AVENUE2:38 pm 18

25 MONTOWESE AVE2:39 pm 19

215 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:41 pm 20

QUINNIPIAC AVE & VILLAGE ST2:41 pm 21

NETTLETON AVE & QUINNIPIAC 

AVE

2:43 pm 22

50 MONTOWESE AVE2:45 pm 23

133 QUINNIPIAC AVE2:47 pm 24

MONTOWESE SCHOOL2:51 pm 25

North Haven HS 23 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 23

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HS (61)2:00 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

HARTFORD TPKE & MARLEN DR2:18 pm 4

1660 RIDGE RD (DRIVEWAY ON 

DIXWELL AVE)

2:22 pm 5

32 HILLTOP TERRACE2:23 pm 6

BEECHWOOD DR & RIDGE RD2:24 pm 7

10 WESTVIEW RD2:25 pm 8

19 WESTVIEW RD2:26 pm 9

1801 RIDGE RD2:27 pm 10

2 WEAVER CIRCLE2:28 pm 11

38 WEAVER CIRCLE2:29 pm 12

1847 RIDGE RD2:30 pm 13

1885 RIDGE RD2:31 pm 14

GRANDVIEW TER & MELISSA DR2:33 pm 15

JENNIFER DR & MELISSA DR2:34 pm 16

33 JENNIFER DRIVE2:36 pm 17

20 JENNIFER DRIVE2:37 pm 18

BISHOP ST & FAIRY GLEN DR & 

JENNIFER DR

2:37 pm 19

80 BISHOP STREET2:38 pm 20

RIDGE RD & RIDGEWOOD TER2:39 pm 21

1900 RIDGE RD2:41 pm 22

1868 RIDGE RD2:41 pm 23

MARION DR & RIDGE RD2:42 pm 24

MARION CT & MARION DR2:44 pm 25

25 MARION DR2:45 pm 26

43 MARION DRIVE2:46 pm 27

11 DAVIS RD2:48 pm 28

3 DAVIS RD2:48 pm 29

2203 RIDGE ROAD2:50 pm 30

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 5of
Trip06b.rpt



91 & 87 BISHOP ST2:50 pm 31

31 & 32 STATE ST2:53 pm 32

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL2:59 pm 33

North Haven HS 24 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 24

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL 

(61)

2:01 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

AVALON HAVEN DR & 

BROADWAY

2:19 pm 4

1298 HARTFORD TPKE2:27 pm 5

HARTFORD TPKE & SHERWOOD 

DR

2:33 pm 6

ALLENDALE DR & HARTFORD 

TPKE

2:34 pm 7

1400 HARTFORD TPKE2:37 pm 8

GREEN ACRES SCHOOL2:41 pm 9

North Haven HS 25 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 25

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN1:40 pm 1

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL 

(61)

2:03 pm 2

NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (52)

2:10 pm 3

133 MIDDLETOWN AVE - PETERS 

ROCK ENTRANCE

2:23 pm 4

FITCH ST & SCHOOL RD2:27 pm 5

FITCH ST & JUDD DR2:28 pm 6

651 MIDDLETOWN AVE2:32 pm 7

FOX HILL DR & JUNIPER DR2:34 pm 8

BENEDICT DR & JUNIPER DR2:36 pm 9

DEER RUN RD & WARNER RD2:39 pm 10

69 WARNER RD.2:40 pm 11

476 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE2:45 pm 12

12 SPRING RD2:46 pm 13

47 SPRING ROAD2:47 pm 14

81/83 SPRING RD2:49 pm 15

112 SPRING RD2:50 pm 16

ALEXANDER DR & SPRING RD2:50 pm 17

LOCKE DR & SPRING RD2:52 pm 18

BEACH ST & WATSON AVE2:55 pm 19

RIDGE ROAD SCHOOL3:03 pm 20

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 5of
Trip06b.rpt


